Juno   Undercabinet
Solo-Task LED Lighting
Ultra-compact, super-efficient luminaires
for task and accent lighting
®
Diminutive Solo-Task LEDs
are ideal for task or accent
lighting.

nurse's station.
8         Juno Lighting Group
Ordering Information
Drivers/Transformers
Juno Undercabinet Solo-Task LED Fixtures
		  Color
Catalog #	 Luminaire Finish	 Temperature
USTL1-3K-BL	 Black Face/Black Base	 3000K
USTL1-3K-BZ	 Brushed Bronze Face/Black Base	 3000K
USTL1-3K-SN	 Satin Nickel Face/Black Base	 3000K
USTL1-3K-WH	 White Face/White Base	 3000K
Juno Undercabinet Solo-Task LED Kits
Each Kit includes:
UK3STL-3K-BL	 Black Face/Black Base	 3000K
UK3STL-3K-BZ	 Brushed Bronze Face/Black Base	 3000K